

REGION II TRUMA AND MEDICAL CENTER

List of Items for Bidding

Procurement for the Supply and Delivery of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the Installation, Testing and Commissioning of various Airconditioning Units for the Two(2) Storey Isolation Building

Date of Bidding:

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Item Description</i>	<i>Total Qty</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>ABC/Unit</i>	<i>Total ABC/Unit</i>
1	1.0 HP Window Type Airconditioning Unit inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	13	unit	38,115.00	495,495.00
2	1.5 HP Window Type Airconditioning Unit inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	3	unit	40,425.00	121,275.00
3	2.0 HP window Type Airconditioning Unit inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	1	unit	57,172.50	57,172.50
4	1.5 HP Split Type Airconditioning Unit, inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	1	unit	66,297.00	66,297.00
5	2.0 HP Split Type Airconditioning Unit, inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	1	unit	68,260.50	68,260.50
6	2.0 HP Split Type Airconditioning Unit, inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	1	unit	75,017.25	75,017.25
7	2.0 HP Split Type Airconditioning Unit inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	5	unit	89,281.50	446,407.50
8	2.5 HP Split Type Airconditioning Unit, inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	1	unit	96,327.00	96,327.00
9	2.5 HP Split Type Airconditioning Unit, inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	1	unit	103,834.50	103,834.50
10	2.5 HP Split Type Airconditioning Unit, inverter, 220-240V, 60Hz, 1phase, R32 refrigerant with built in purifying filters and remote control	1	lot	111,342.00	111,342.00